
2-11 1/2 NPT OD

1-11 1/2 NPT ID

8
12

9
13

10

8

2

1

3

33

11
14

5
7

15

6
4

1-11 1/2 NPT ID

23

25

24

28

21

16
17

29

27
26

31
32

30

24

25

26

23

20

27

22

21

Included in FR4211D, FR4411

3/4-14 NPT ID

Included in FR1211C,

12/24V ONLY

SD1202

17
16

29
FR2411C, FR611C

34
35

36

 PARTS LIST
ITM      PART
NO.    NO. DESCRIPTION     QTY

   ITM   PART
    NO.   NO.      DESCRIPTION         QTY

**For more information go to www.fillrite.com

HEAVY DUTY REPAIR KIT
4200KTF8739

4
1200G8940 REV. 2

Includes Items
2,3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,14

STANDARD DUTY REPAIR KIT
1200KTG8572
Includes Items

2,3,4,5,6,8(4),9,10,11,12,13,14

Date of Manufacture can  be found
on the motor nameplate.

Representative
Illustration

19

Tel 260 747-7524   Fax 260 747-3159
Fort Wayne, Indiana USA 46809
8825 Aviation Drive

www.tuthill.com

Included in FR1211C,
FR2411C, FR611C

Included in
FR4211D,
FR4411

1 1200F6465 Inlet Flange 1
2 100F0760 Screen 1
3 100F0790 Inlet Gasket 1
4 1200F2756 Bypass Valve 1
5 1200F6455 Bypass Gasket (-121) 1
6 1200F2770 Bypass Spring 1
7 1200F6464 Bypass Cap 1
8 1200F6721 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS 8
9 4200F7365 Vane,  Carbon (Heavy Duty) 5

1200F6430 Vane,  Bronze (Standard Duty) 5
10 1200G8881 Rotor,  Bronze (Heavy Duty) 1

1200G8519 Rotor, Bronze (Standard Duty) 1
11 1200F6440 Rotor Key 1
12 1200F6435 Rotor Cover 1
13 1200F6505 Rotor Cover Gasket (-138) 1
14 1200KTF6446 Seal Assembly 1
15 702F3400 3/4" Streel El 1

800F4400 1" Streel Elbow  (FR4200D, FR4400) 1
16 600F2220 Screw 5/16-18 x 5/8 HHCS 2

300F7751 Screw 5/16-18x1/2 HHCS (SD1202) 2
17 700F6688 Nozzle Cover 1

1200G8521 Nozzle Cover (SD1202) 1
18 6U075 3/4" Manual Nozzle  (SD, FR610C ) 1

N075UMN11 3/4" Manual Nozzle non UL 1
N100UMN11 1" Manual Nozzle non UL  1

19 N075UAU10 3/4" Automatic Nozzle  OPT
300F7801 1" Automatic Nozzle OPT

20 700F3135 3/4" x 12' UL Listed Hose (FR610C, SD602) 1
H034G9012 3/4" x 10'   Hose  (SD1202) 1
FRH07512 3/4" x 12'   Hose  (FR1200C) 1
FRH10012 1" x 12'   Hose  (FR4200D, FR4400) 1

21 1200KTG9099 Suction Pipe Steel (Heavy Duty) 1
VP1400F7687 Suction Pipe Extension (Standard Duty) 1

22 VP1400F7686 Suction Pipe PVC  (Standand Duty) 1
23 800F3972 3/4" x 2 1/2" Nipple 1

1200F6732 1" X 4" Nipple (FR4211D, FR4411) 1
24 1200F6470 Fitting Meter  1

305F0988 Fitting Meter (FR4211D, FR4411) 1
25 800F2300 Screw 5/16-18 x 1 3/4 HHCS  2

900F8649 Screw 1/4-20 x 2 (FR4211D, FR4411) 1
26 700F2800 O-ring Custom Buna-N 1
27 807C Meter, 3/4" OPT

901 Meter, 1" OPT
807CMK Black, 3/4" Meter Kit OPT

28 1200F6721 Screw 1/4-20x3/4 (FR4211D, FR4411) 1
29 800G8870 Knob Assembly 1
30 304F7885 1" 90 degree Elbow 1
31 900F8076 Meter Flange 1
32 304F7924 1" x 5" Nipple 1
33 1200R9067 18' Power Cable (12 / 24 V)  HD 1

15' Power Cable (12 / 24 V)  SD 1
34 1200G9038 Junction Box Gasket 1
35 1200G8999 Junction Box Cover 1
36 VP1400F8823 Screw #10-32 x 3/4 PHMS  4




